	ПИСМЕНЕ ПРОВЕРЕ - МАЈ 2024. ГОДИНЕ

	ОДЕЉЕЊА
	1-1
	1-2
	1-3
	1-4
	2-1
	2-2
	2-3
	2-4
	3-1
	3-2
	3-3
	3-4
	4-1
	4-2
	4-3
	4-4

	МАТЕМАТИКА
	ДАТУМ/БР. НЕДЕЉЕ
	
	
	
	
	30.5.
	5.
	
	
	10.5.
	2
	10.5.
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.5.
	2
	8.5
	2
	8.5.
	2
	8.5.
	2
	
	
	15.5.
	3
	15.5.
	3

	
	ПИСМЕНИ/
КОНТРОЛНИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	СРПСКИ ЈЕЗИК
	ДАТУМ/БР. НЕДЕЉЕ
	29.5
	5.
	31.5.
	5.
	
	
	20.5./27.5
	4./5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28.5.
	5
	30.5.
	5
	
	
	29.5.
	5
	
	
	16.5.
	3
	14.5
	3
	17.5.
	3

	
	ПИСМЕНИ/
КОНТРОЛНИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ЕНГЛЕСКИ ЈЕЗИК
	ДАТУМ/БР. НЕДЕЉЕ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23.5.
	4
	22.5.
	4
	7.5/28.5
	2/5
	7.5.
	2
	13.5.
	3
	13.5.
	3
	27.5.
	5
	9.5/30.5..
	2/5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ПИСМЕНИ/
КОНТРОЛНИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	РАЧУНАРСТВО И 
ИНФОРМАТИКА
	ДАТУМ/БР. НЕДЕЉЕ
	
	
	
	
	13.5.
	3.
	16.5.
	3.
	13.5.
	3
	14.5
	3
	15.5.
	3
	17.5.
	3
	22.5.
	4
	20.5.
	4
	21.5.
	4
	23.5.
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ПИСМЕНИ/
КОНТРОЛНИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ФИЗИКА
	ДАТУМ/БР. НЕДЕЉЕ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.5.
	2.
	21.5.
	4.
	24.5.
	4
	17.5.
	3
	13.5.
	3
	7.5.
	2
	7.5
	2
	
	
	13.5.
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ПИСМЕНИ/
КОНТРОЛНИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ЛАТИНСКИ ЈЕЗИК
	ДАТУМ/БР. НЕДЕЉЕ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29.5.
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ПИСМЕНИ/
КОНТРОЛНИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ХЕМИЈА
	ДАТУМ/БР. НЕДЕЉЕ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16.5.
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ПИСМЕНИ/
КОНТРОЛНИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



